
OBM Bucklige Welt Rallye / ORM+ARC

Leg 1 / Etappe 1

TC Location SS-dist. Liasion-dist. Total-dist. Target time First car due

≈ 10 min vor ZK "0" 09:15

0 0,25 0,25 10 09:25

1 Aigen 9,98 9,98 22 09:47

SP 1 RK Kirchschlag 1 17,00 09:50

2 Hollenthon 8,10 25,10 37 10:27

SP 2 SP Hollenthon I 12,24 10:30

2A Regroup IN 22,84 35,08 45 11:15

Krumbach 25

2B Service IN 0,20 0,20 11:40

Service A  "KRUMBACH" 29,24 41,37 70,61 00:30

2C Service OUT 0,50 0,50 12:10

RZ
Tankzone / Refuel all Competitors        

Distance to next Refuel 29,24 41,62 70,86

3 Aigen 9,98 9,98 22 12:32

SP 3 RK Kirchschlag 2 17,00 12:35

4 Hollenthon 8,10 25,10 37 13:12

SP 4 SP Hollenthon 2 12,24 13:15

4A Regroup IN 22,84 35,08 45 14:00

Krumbach 30

4B Service IN 0,20 0,20 14:30

Service B  "KRUMBACH" 29,24 41,62 70,86 01:30

4C Service OUT 0,50 0,50 16:00

RZ
Tankzone / Refuel all Competitors        

Distance to next Refuel 20,07 54,20 74,27

5 Haßbach 23,05 23,05 37 16:37

SP 5 SP Haßbach - Grimmenstein 11,65 16:40

6 St.Peter 17,05 28,70 42 17:22

SP 6 SP St. Peter 1 8,42 17:25

6A Regroup IN 13,40 21,82 35 18:00

Krumbach 25

6B Service IN 0,20 0,20 18:25

Service C  "KRUMBACH" 20,07 54,20 74,27 00:30

6C Service OUT 0,50 0,50 18:55

RZ
Tankzone / Refuel all Competitors        

Distance to next Refuel 20,07 54,20 74,27

7 Haßbach 23,05 23,05 37 19:32

SP 7 SP Haßbach - Grimmenstein 11,65 19:35

8 St.Peter 17,05 28,70 42 20:17

SP 8 SP St. Peter 2 8,42 20:20

8A ARC Podium / Parc Ferme in Freie Einfahrt

8A Service IN (nur ORM / only ORM)

Service D  "KRUMBACH" 20,07 54,00 74,07 00:25

8B Parc Ferme in Freie Einfahrt / early check in allowed 0,70 0,70 21:20

 Etappe 1 total 98,62 191,89 290,51

SS Liasion Total

ORM Day 1  -   8 SS 98,62 191,89 290,51 33,95% 0,20

ARC Day 1  -   8 SS 98,62 191,89 290,51 33,95% 0,20
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Itinerary-Zeitplan

Sunrise 06:33        Sunset 19:06 SATURDAY 16/09/23

Startzeremonie Krumbach "Skoda Geigner"

20:55

Servicezone / Tankzone OUT
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13,40 21,82 35



OBM Bucklige Welt Rallye / ORM

Leg 2 / Etappe 2

TC Location SS-dist. Liasion-dist. Total-dist. Target time First car due

8C Parc Ferme out / Service IN 07:45

Service E  "KRUMBACH" 00:25

8D 08:10

RZ
Tankzone / Refuel all Competitors        

Distance to next Refuel 28,81 43,95 72,76

9 Edlitz Hofstatt 9,87 9,87 22 08:32

SP 9 SP Panoramastraße 1 9,98 08:35

10 Aspang 10,92 20,90 47 09:22

SP 10 Aspang - Kulma - Krumbach 8,85 09:25

11 Edlitz Hofstatt 11,29 20,14 32 09:57

SP 11 SP Panoramastraße 2 9,98 10:00

11A Regroup IN 11,17 21,15 30 10:30

 "sorting Powerstage" place 5-1  "2min" 30

11B Service IN 0,20 0,20 11:00

Service F  "KRUMBACH" 28,81 43,45 72,26 00:25

11C Service OUT 0,50 0,50 11:25

RZ
Tankzone / Refuel all Competitors        

Distance to next Refuel 8,53 4,92 13,45

12 Edlitz - Königsberg 10,87 10,87 22 11:47

SP 12 SP Edlitz-EIS Greissler "POWERSTAGE" 8,53 11:50

12A HOLDING IN 4,22 12,75 20 12:10

 "sorting finish" 10

12B HOLDING OUT / FINISH "Skoda Geigner" 0,25 0,25 12:20

12C Parc Ferme in Freie Einfahrt / early check in allowed 0,45 0,45 10 12:30

 Etappe 2 total 37,34 59,74 97,08 03:58

SS Liasion Total

ORM Day 1  -     8 SS 98,62 191,89 290,51 33,95% 0,20

ORM Day 2  -     4 SS 37,34 59,74 97,08 38,46% 1,21

  135,96 251,63 387,59 35,08% 0,45

SERVICE  INFORMATION KRUMBACH Day 1 Day 2

A + C 30 min. 2

C + E + F 25 min 1 2

B 90 min. 1

TOTAL SERVICE OCCASIONS 4 2

 

SP / SS Information SA 16. September 2023 SS km Gravel Tarmac Total Info

SS / SP RUNDKURS KIRCHSCHLAG 17,00 0,00 17,00 34,00 BP Rallye 2007

SS / SP HOLLENTHON 12,24 0,00 12,24 24,48 BP Rallye 2007

SS / SP HASSBACH-GRIMMENSTEIN 11,65 0,59 11,06 23,30 BP Rallye 2008

SS / SP SANKT PETER 8,42 0,00 8,42 16,84 BP Rallye 2008

1,18 97,44 98,62

0,986 1,20 98,80 %

SP / SS Information SO 17. September 2023 SS km Gravel Tarmac Total Info

SS / SP PANORAMASTRASSE 9,98 0,00 9,98 19,96 OMV Rallye 2003 ab km 3,17

SS / SP ASPANG-KULMA-KRUMBACH 8,85 0,41 8,44 8,85 OMV Rallye 2000 bis km 8,85

SS / SP EDLITZ-EIS GREISSLER  "POWERSTAGE" 8,53 0,76 7,77 8,53  

1,17 36,17 37,34

0,373 3,13 96,87 %

SS Information totals SS km Gravel Tarmac Rally total  

135,96 2,35 133,61 387,59

3,876 0,61 34,47 %

1,3596 1,73 98,27 %

Itinerary-Zeitplan

Sunrise 06:33        Sunset 19:06 SUNDAY 17/09/23
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